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RETAIL ‘GOLD’ NETT

SNORKEL

ADULT SNORKEL $185.00 $148.00
CHILD SNORKEL $135.00 $108.00
FAMILY SNORKEL PACKAGE (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN) $577.00 $461.60

CERTIFIED DIVER

2 DIVES - ALL EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED $260.00 $208.00
3 DIVES - ALL EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED $280.00 $224.00

INTRODUCTORY DIVING

1 INTRODUCTORY DIVE $255.00 $204.00
2 INTRODUCTORY DIVES $305.00 $244.00
3 INTRODUCTORY DIVES $335.00 $268.00

+617 4046 7333 info@diversden.com.au 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870




INCLUSIONS

SNORKEL EQUIPMENT

5mm LONG ARM SHORT LEG WETSUIT ( & LYCRA SUITS DURING
SUMMER MONTHS)

PRESCRIPTION MASKS (subject to availability)

LUNCH, MORNING & AFTERNOON TEA

OPTIONAL - GUIDED DIVES AVAILABLE AT NO EXTRA CHARGE
GUIDED SNORKEL ADVENTURE TOUR

MASTER REEF GUIDE MARINE TALK

EMC & PORT CHARGES

EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES AT $20 PER PERSON PER DAY
(subject to change without notice, fee includes: EMC $7.00, Fuel Levy,
Port Levy and GST $13.00)

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING
AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT
YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE.
https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

+617 4046 7333

info@diversden.com.au

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

PRIVATE GUIDE $120 PER DIVE

PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR $650 per day

NORTHERN BEACHES TO CAIRNS $25.00 Per Person
ONBOARD PHOTOGRAPHS

NITROX FILLS $10 PER DIVE

CHILD POLICIES 4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN
INTRODUCTORY DIVER - MINIMUM AGE OF 12

CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14
(Must dive with parent, guardian, or shared guide)

FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD (Under the age of 14)
PARTAKING IN SCUBA DIVING ACTIVITIES

319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870




Phone +61 7 4046 7333

ALL INCLUSIVE

ADULT
CHILD
FAMILY (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN)

FERRY ONLY

ADULT
CHILD
FAMILY (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN)

ALL INCLUSIVE + 1 CERTIFIED DIVE
1 ADULT CERTIFIED DIVING

Email reservations@franklandislands.com.au

RETAIL

$219.00
$155.00
$625.00

$115.00
$85.00
$330.00

$290.00

‘GOLD’ NETT

$175.20
$124.00
$500.00

$92.00
$68.00
$264.00

$232.00

Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870
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FRANKLAND ISLANDS Day

PACKED LUNCH
SNORKEL SAFARI

STAND-UP PADDLEBOARD / KAYAK

SEMI SUB TOUR

MARINE BIOLOGIST ECO WALK

KIDS TREASURE HUNT

5MM LONG ARM WETSUITS (& LYCRA SUITS DURING SUMMER
MONTHS)

EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING
AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT
YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE.
https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

Phone +61 7 4046 7333

Email reservations@franklandislands.com.au

FERRY TRANSFERS BETWEEN DEERAL AND FRANKLAND ISLANDS
EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES

CAIRNS CITY TRANSFERS FREE
NORTHERN BEACH TRANSFERS $25pp

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN
FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD (Under the age of 14)
PARTAKING IN SCUBA DIVING ACTIVITIES

Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870




