divers den The Great Barrier Reef



DAY TRIPS AQUAQUEST & FRANKLAND ISLANDS WHOLESALE RATES 01 April 2021 - 31 March 2022



AQUAQUEST Day Trip

S. C. Marka	MAR AND AREAS	RETAIL	' GOLD ' NETT
dit yr	SNORKEL ADULT SNORKEL CHILD SNORKEL FAMILY SNORKEL PACKAGE (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN)	\$185.00 \$135.00 \$577.00	\$148.00 \$108.00 \$461.60
	CERTIFIED DIVER 2 DIVES - ALL EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED 3 DIVES - ALL EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED	\$260.00 \$280.00	\$208.00 \$224.00
	INTRODUCTORY DIVING 1 INTRODUCTORY DIVE 2 INTRODUCTORY DIVES 3 INTRODUCTORY DIVES	\$255.00 \$305.00 \$335.00	\$204.00 \$244.00 \$268.00

Phone +61 7 4046 7333 Email info@diversden.com.au Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870

AQUAQUEST Day Trips

INCLUSIONS

SNORKEL EQUIPMENT 5mm LONG ARM SHORT LEG WETSUIT (& LYCRA SUITS DURING SUMMER MONTHS) PRESCRIPTION MASKS (subject to availability) LUNCH, MORNING & AFTERNOON TEA OPTIONAL - GUIDED DIVES AVAILABLE AT NO EXTRA CHARGE GUIDED SNORKEL ADVENTURE TOUR MASTER REEF GUIDE MARINE TALK

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Non Commissionable

PRIVATE GUIDE \$120 PER DIVE PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR \$650 per day NORTHERN BEACHES TO CAIRNS \$25.00 Per Person ONBOARD PHOTOGRAPHS NITROX FILLS \$10 PER DIVE

EMC & PORT CHARGES

EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES AT \$20 PER PERSON PER DAY (subject to change without notice, fee includes: EMC \$7.00, Fuel Levy, Port Levy and GST \$13.00)

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

CHILD POLICIES 4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN INTRODUCTORY DIVER - MINIMUM AGE OF 12 CERTIFIED DIVER - AGE 10 TO 14 (Must dive with parent, guardian, or shared guide) FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD (Under the age of 14) PARTAKING IN SCUBA DIVING ACTIVITIES

FRANKLAND ISLANDS Day Trip

	RETAIL	' GOLD ' NETT
ALL INCLUSIVE ADULT CHILD FAMILY (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN)	\$219.00 \$155.00 \$625.00	\$175.20 \$124.00 \$500.00
FERRY ONLY ADULT CHILD FAMILY (2 ADULTS 2 CHILDREN)	\$115.00 \$85.00 \$330.00	\$92.00 \$68.00 \$264.00
ALL INCLUSIVE + 1 CERTIFIED DIVE 1 ADULT CERTIFIED DIVING	\$290.00	\$232.00

FRANKLAND ISLANDS Day Trip

ALL INCLUSIVE INCLUSIONS

PACKED LUNCH SNORKEL SAFARI STAND-UP PADDLEBOARD / KAYAK SEMI SUB TOUR MARINE BIOLOGIST ECO WALK KIDS TREASURE HUNT 5MM LONG ARM WETSUITS (& LYCRA SUITS DURING SUMMER MONTHS) EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES

FERRY ONLY INCLUSIONS

FERRY TRANSFERS BETWEEN DEERAL AND FRANKLAND ISLANDS EMC, PORT AUTHORITY & FUEL LEVIES

OPTIONAL RETURN COACH TRANSFERS

CAIRNS CITY TRANSFERS NORTHERN BEACH TRANSFERS FREE \$25pp

MEDICAL

SOME MEDICAL CONDITIONS MAY PRECLUDE YOU FROM DIVING AND REQUIRE A DIVE MEDICAL. WE HIGHLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE MEDICAL CONDITIONS ON OUR WEBSITE. https://www.diversden.com.au/can-i-dive/

CHILD POLICIES 4 - 14 years

MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PARENT GUARDIAN FULL ADULT RATES APPLY TO ANY CHILD (Under the age of 14) PARTAKING IN SCUBA DIVING ACTIVITIES